
Toronto Soaring Club Duty Roster

DUTY TOW

DATE INSTRUCTOR PILOT
Saturday 26-Apr Bill Cole Morley
Sunday 27-Apr Dave Ellis George
Saturday 03-May Dave Gossen Rusmir
Sunday 04-May David Bluhm Marian
Saturday 10-May Geoff LeBreton Ted
Sunday 11-May Bill Cole Morley
Saturday 17-May Dave Ellis George
Sunday 18-May Geoff LeBreton Rusmir
Monday 19-May Geoff LeBreton Marian
Saturday 24-May David Bluhm Ted
Sunday 25-May Bill Cole Morley
Saturday 31-May Dave Ellis George

Sunday 01-Jun Dave Gossen Rusmir
Saturday 07-Jun David Bluhm Marian
Sunday 08-Jun Bill Cole Ted
Saturday 14-Jun Bill Cole Rusmir
Sunday 15-Jun Dave Ellis George
Saturday 21-Jun Dave Gossen Rusmir
Sunday 22-Jun David Bluhm Marian
Saturday 28-Jun Dave Gossen Ted
Sunday 29-Jun Bill Cole Morley
Monday 30-Jun Dave Ellis George
Saturday 05-Jul Dave Gossen Rusmir
Sunday 06-Jul David Bluhm Marian
Saturday 12-Jul Geoff LeBreton Ted
Sunday 13-Jul Bill Cole Morley
Saturday 19-Jul Dave Ellis George
Sunday 20-Jul Dave Gossen Rusmir
Saturday 26-Jul David Bluhm Marian
Sunday 27-Jul Geoff LeBreton Ted
Saturday 02-Aug Bill Cole Morley
Sunday 03-Aug Dave Ellis George
Monday 04-Aug Dave Gossen Morley
Saturday 09-Aug David Bluhm Marian
Sunday 10-Aug Geoff LeBreton Ted



Saturday 16-Aug Bill Cole Morley
Sunday 17-Aug Dave Ellis George
Saturday 23-Aug Dave Gossen Rusmir
Sunday 24-Aug David Bluhm Marian
Saturday 30-Aug Geoff LeBreton Ted

Sunday 31-Aug Bill Cole Morley

Monday 01-Sep Dave Ellis George
Saturday 06-Sep Dave Gossen Rusmir
Sunday 07-Sep David Bluhm Marian
Saturday 13-Sep Geoff LeBreton Ted
Sunday 14-Sep Bill Cole Morley
Saturday 20-Sep Dave Ellis George
Sunday 21-Sep Dave Gossen Rusmir
Saturday 27-Sep David Bluhm Marian
Sunday 28-Sep Geoff LeBreton Ted
Saturday 04-Oct Bill Cole Morley
Sunday 05-Oct Dave Ellis George
Saturday 11-Oct Dave Gossen Rusmir
Sunday 12-Oct David Bluhm Marian
Monday 13-Oct Geoff LeBreton Ted
Saturday 18-Oct Bill Cole Morley
Sunday 19-Oct Dave Ellis George
Saturday 25-Oct Dave Gossen Rusmir
Sunday 26-Oct David Bluhm Marian


